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Notes:

Product is available with either Flush or 1/8"NPT 

pressure port

316 Stainless Steel

PEEK

Silicone

PR140

High Temperature Pressure Recorder

Dimension Drawing

Product:

PR140

6 Warner Road, Warner, NH 03278 - USA

(603) 456-2011 - sales@madgetech.com - www.madgetech.com

DOC-1244029-00

Rev. 2.0

0.97

[24.6 mm]
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[50.2 mm]

SCREEN PROTECTS PRESSURE SENSOR
REMOVE ENDCAP FOR BATTERY ACCESS

2.29

[58.2 mm]

0.75

[19 mm]

 WRENCH FLATS

1/8-27 NPT


